
GSDSEF 2023 – Professional Society Award Winners

AFCEA

SR-252, Agastya Sridharan

SR-333, Logan Brown

SR-333, Nicholas Usher

SR-372, Arya Bosworth

SR-372, Rohan Bosworth

SR-391, Jai Badal

SR-391, Rohan Badal

JR-731, Virginia Zhu

JR-732, McCoy Powers

JR-735, Ryan Richardson

JR-736, Abby Cena

JR-738, Zackaria Ouchmame

JR-739, Sophia Conway

JR-825, Branden Soukup

JR-830, Zoey Chen

JR-831, Brooklynn Owen

JR-836, Olivia Marsh

American Academy of Pediatrics Climate Change and

Health Committee

SR-276, Hudson Kim

SR-282, Tejas Ravi

SR-284, Sanjana Kumar

SR-288, Anvay Yadav

SR-295, Kyle Tianshi

SR-351, Ethan Sun

JR-711, Omar Musse

JR-717, Adam Anthony

JR-714, Haadi Naveed

American Psychological Association

SR-115, Aarushi Garg

American Society of Civil Engineers

SR-284, Sanjana Kumar

SR-287, David Wise

SR-335, Nitika Tatineni

SR-353, Rahul Rao

JR-703, McKayla Matkov

JR-763, Ahmad Zubaidi

American Society of Non-Destructive Testing (San Diego)

SR-331, Angelina Kim

JR-764, Keanu Zeller

Association for Women Geoscientists

JR-703, McKayla Matkov

Association for Women in Science

SR-101, Tanya Mandyam

SR-161, Daanya Hussain

SR-210, Shivani Ramesh

SR-244, Sophia Guan

SR-284, Sanjana Kumar

SR-285, Nicolette Luna

SR-403, Cherise Magtoto

JR-504, Anabia Ehsan

JR-542, Lily Long

JR-605, Aminah Siddiqui

JR-686, Kayley Xu

JR-703, McKayla Matkov

JR-830, Zoey Chen

JR-867, Charlotte Birch

BD “Advancing the World of Health” Award

SR-153, Leilani Pradis

SR-153, Natalie Botello

SR-159, Mikha Alcantara

SR-219, Giselle Geering

SR-219, Vivian Nguyen

JR-504, Anabia Ehsan

JR-738, Zackaria Ouchmame

JR-811, Khadija Paband

BIA Cares

SR-287, David Wise

JR-735, Ryan Richardson

JR-751, Maliya Montemayor

JR-763, Ahmad Zubaidi

Broadcom “Coding with Commitment” Award

JR-684, Emily Diep

California Association of Professional Scientists (CAPS)

SR-295, Kyle Tianshi

California Environmental Health Association/County of

San Diego Department of Environmental Health

SR-295, Kyle Tianshi

JR-803, Ethan Leem

California School Nurse Organization San Diego - Imperial

SR-161, Daanya Hussain

JR-604, Dhruv Bantval

DOD STEM Leadership Prize

JR-863, Samuel Sternson

DRS Daylight Solutions

SR-354, Jocelyn Zhang

SR-391, Jai Badal

SR-391, Rohan Badal

SR-393, Vikramaditya Chandra

SR-394, Sven Andersen

JR-825, Branden Soukup

JR-826, Rachel Susan

JR-828, Matthew Nagal

JR-830, Zoey Chen

JR-836, Olivia Marsh

Fred H. Rohr Award from Collins Aerostructures

SR-383, Kara Fan

General Atomics Sciences Education Foundation

SR-284, Sanjana Kumar

SR-383, Kara Fan

SR-295, Kyle Tianshi

JR-751, Maliya Montemayor

JR-753, Jack Pacente

JR-771, Jeyanth Narayan Parthasarathy

Kaiser Permanente Blue Ribbon Award

SR-168, Leanne Fan

SR-201, Krish Pai

SR-227, Zhijing Wang

Lemelson Early Inventor

JR-732, McCoy Powers
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Marine Technology Society

SR-295, Kyle Tianshi

SR-351, Ethan Sun

JR-709, Mila Wroblewski

JR-765, John Powers

Mickey Award

JR-831, Brooklynn Owen

NASA EARTH System Science Award

JR-907, Aaron Cooper

National Geographic Award

SR-295, Kyle Tianshi

NOAA Award

SR-272, Jonathan Enriquez

SR-272, Olivia Robitaille

Office of Naval Research

SR-276, Hudson Kim

SR-280, Srija Sengupta

SR-287, David Wise

JR-704, Aaron Cooper

JR-706, Mia Stevens

JR-711, Omar Musse

JR-714, Haadi Naveed

Professional Engineers in California Govt. (PECG)

SR-295, Kyle Tianshi

SR-354, Jocelyn Zhang

JR-714, Haadi Naveed

JR-764, Keanu Zeller

RED (Ronald E. Domb) Award

SR-250, Benjamin Fan

SR-250, Edward Qiao

Regeneron Biomedical Award

SR-284, Sanjana Kumar

Ricoh USA, Inc.

SR-290, Sarah Gao

San Diego Astronomy Association

SR-392, Cindy Cai

SR-393, Vikramaditya Chandra

SR-396, Demetrios Dresios

JR-828, Matthew Nagal

JR-830, Zoey Chen

JR-836, Olivia Marsh

San Diego Chapter - American Society of Materials

International (ASM)

SR-261, Jocelyn Zhang

SR-383, Kara Fan JR-717, Adam Anthony

JR-763, Ahmad Zubaidi

San Diego County Dental Foundation

SR-381, John Wang

JR-613, Adriano Shores

San Diego County Veterinary Medical Association

SR-101, Tanya Mandyam

JR-504, Anabia Ehsan

San Diego County Water Authority

SR-280, Srija Sengupta

SR-290, Sarah Gao

SR-295, Kyle Tianshi

JR-708, Joaquin Revilla-Harker

JR-708, Tyler Rowe

JR-735, Ryan Richardson

JR-754, Caleb Raagas

San Diego Psychological Association

SR-112, Spencer Foss

SR-115, Aarushi Garg

SR-116, Safwa Khan

SR-119, Jialu Wu

SR-120, Alex Park

SR-120, Isaac McGreevy

SR-122, Aaron Li

JR-523, Bella Schere

JR-524, Eric Rodriguez

San Diego Psychological Association (cont’d)

JR-533, Mason Potter

JR-533, Philip Perkins

JR-539, Medha Ravi

JR-540, Sofia Stidman

JR-541, Molly Gardner

JR-542, Lily Long

JR-545, Joey Boniske

JR-546, Cielo Bartos

JR-546, Sofia Sisitki

JR-547, Yosef Kantorovich

San Diego Section, American Chemical Society

SR-144, Andrew Tsui

SR-155, Anirudh Kalyanaraman

SR-191, Rishika Kulkarni

JR-585, Yusra Qarar

JR-607, Adam Jaimovich

JR-607, Zakari Sayed

JR-803, Ethan Leem

Scripps Research "Young Scientist" Award

SR-101, Tanya Mandyam

SR-143, Medha Nandhimandalam

SR-144, Andrew Tsui

SR-146, Maanaskumar Gantla

SR-181, Shannon Cao

SR-182, Grace Sun

Stockholm Jr. Water Prize

SR-272, Jonathan Enriquez

SR-272, Olivia Robitaille

SR-290, Sarah Gao
SR-295, Kyle Tianshi

Student Leadership Board (SLB) Honor Society

SR-245, Gautam Kathiravan

JR-602, Steven Chen

Society for In Vitro Biology

SR-181, Shannon Cao
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Society of American Military Engineers - San Diego

SR-115, Aarushi Garg

SR-153, Leilani Pradis

SR-153, Natalie Botello

SR-219, Giselle Geering

SR-219, Vivian Nguyen

SR-335, Nitika Tatineni

JR-601, Sidhaarth Parthiban

JR-604, Dhruv Bantval

JR-771, Jeyanth Narayan Parthasarathy

JR-863, Samuel Sternson

Society of Women Engineers - San Diego County Section

SR-224, Vidha Yadav Ganji

SR-284, Sanjana Kumar

SR-354, Jocelyn Zhang

JR-683, Lyla Ko

JR-684, Emily Diep

JR-686, Kayley Xu

Taiwan Award, Special Grand Award

SR-209, Alex Kumar

SR-209, Vishnu Aravind

Thermo Fisher Scientific

JR-604, Dhruv Bantval

JR-686, Kayley Xu

JR-702, Alexander Allport

JR-763, Ahmad Zubaidi

Torrey Pines Docent Society

SR-282, Tejas Ravi

SR-284, Sanjana Kumar

SR-295, Kyle Tianshi

JR-707, Bernardo Marce

US Agency for International Development

SR-284, Sanjana Kumar

US Air Force

SR-142, Jaden Martin

SR-292, Elena Marcuson

JR-701, Patrick Kozak

WateReuse Association - San Diego Society
SR-272, Jonathan Enriquez
SR-272, Olivia Robitaille
SR-282, Tejas Ravi
SR-290, Sarah Gao
SR-295, Kyle Tianshi
JR-701, Patrick Kozak
JR-708, Joaquin Revilla-Harker
JR-708, Tyler Rowe
JR-735, Ryan Richardson
JR-759, Leilani Schelper
JR-759, Maia Poch

Yale Science and Engineering Association
SR-295, Kyle Tianshi
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